Model 06 - Wing Knob - Threaded insert

Model NO.

KNGFI28
KN6FI28
KN6FI40
KNGFI50
KNGFI60

Material:

Insert Material:

28
28
40
50
60

Standard Colour:

10
10
12
15
18
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High impact resistant thermoplastic

C D
1 3
11 3
15 8
15 9
19 12

- matt finish

Brass

Black
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SIZE ©
M6 40
M5 38
M6 7.7
M8 12.2
M10 28



